A\

HENDERSON = ACADEMY
CHRISTIAN
A Private School
2750 Robindale Rd. Henderson, NV 89074 Phone: 702-270-2595

Hours of Operation Monday-Friday 6:30 AM-6:00 PM Closed on select Holidays.
Registration Fee: $250 per Child or $275 per Family
Annual Curriculum Fee $150
Parents are responsible for packing lunch; we cannot warm food. Thermos/ice pack welcomed.
NUT, CANDY, SODA FREE FACILITY

Breakfast (served until 8:00 AM) Morning Snack (Served at 9:00 AM) Afternoon Snack (Served at 3:00
PM) Included in Tuition

Half Day Program Hours: 8:00 am —12:00 pm

Program 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days
Infants
6 weeks-12 months Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day
$310 $280 $260 $240
Toddlers Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day
12 months - 24 months $295 $265 $240 $220
Half Day Half Day Half Day Half Day
$240 $220 $200 $180
Twos Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day
24 months to Preschool $285 $255 $235 $215
Half Day Half Day Half Day Half Day
$215 $210 $200 $180
Preschool Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day
3 years to 4 years $280 $255 $235 $215
Half Day Half Day Half Day Half Day
$210 $205 $195 $190
Prekindergarten Full Day Full Day Full day
4 years to 5 years $275 $240 $220
Half Day Half Day Half Day
$210 $200 $190

* Discovery Preschool, Preschool and Prekindergarten students are required to wear HCA approved
uniforms daily: HCA logo polo, navy or khaki shorts, pants and closed toed shoes.

Care length of time is not to exceed 10 hours per day per licensing.
*** Please note: Late pickups will be charged a fee of $1/minute which is due at the time of pick up***
We offer a 10% sibling discount. A discount will be taken from the lower tuition rate.

Payments are billed every Monday through Auto Pay (Check or debit/credit required on file)
WWW.myprocare.com

Email: Jen@hendersonchristianacademy.com , info@hendersonchristianacademy.com
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